TOWN COUNCIL STUDY SESSION TOPIC SCHEDULE

February 19, 2021

03/11

03/25

04/08

04/15

3 PM EXECUTIVE SESSION

4 PM STUDY SESSION

PRESENTATION
e Experience Scottsdale
Update

CONSENT

e Maricopa County Animal
Care and Control IGA
Renewal

e Amend Cingular/AT&T
Lease Agreement for Public
Works Building

e Historic Property
Recognition

PUBLIC HEARING

ACTION ITEMS

STUDY SESSION CONTINUED
7PM
e Committee Volunteer
Interviews
EXECUTIVE SESSION
Committee, Commission, Board
Applicant Discussions

3 PM EXECUTIVE SESSION

4 PM STUDY SESSION

Extension of Resolution 2020-
15 Rescission of certain code
provisions for COVID

Pad Height

Unruly gathering and special
events ordinances

Reasonable accommodation
guide

PRESENTATION

CONSENT

PUBLIC HEARING

ACTION ITEMS

Extension of Res. 2020-15
Rescission of certain code
provisions for COVID
Committee, Commission, &
Board Reappointments

STUDY SESSION CONTINUED

3 PM EXECUTIVE SESSION

4 PM STUDY SESSION

e Amend Master Fee Schedule —

Police Officer Off-Duty Rate

PRESENTATION
CONSENT
PUBLIC HEARING

ACTION ITEMS
e Unruly gathering and special
events ordinances
e Reasonable accommodation
guide

STUDY SESSION CONTINUED

SPECIAL MEETING
FY 2021/2022 BUDGET




04/22

05/13

05/27

06/10

3 PM EXECUTIVE SESSION

4 PM STUDY SESSION

PRESENTATION
CONSENT
PUBLIC HEARING
ACTION ITEMS

e Amend Master Fee

Schedule — Police Officer
Off-Duty Rate

STUDY SESSION CONTINUED

3 PM EXECUTIVE SESSION

4 PM STUDY SESSION

PRESENTATION

CONSENT

PUBLIC HEARING

ACTION ITEMS

STUDY SESSION CONTINUED

3 PM EXECUTIVE SESSION

4 PM STUDY SESSION

PRESENTATION

CONSENT

PUBLIC HEARING

ACTION ITEMS

STUDY SESSION CONTINUED

3 PM EXECUTIVE SESSION

4 PM STUDY SESSION

PRESENTATION

CONSENT

PUBLIC HEARING

ACTION ITEMS

STUDY SESSION CONTINUED

Items to be scheduled*

SUP Guidelines (Community Development)

Cell Service Task Force Update (Mayor / Manager)
Cell Infrastructure on SUP

Ordinance — Amending Chapter 12 Municipal Court
(Court)

Investment Policy (Finance)

Pad Height (Engineering)

Scooter/Bike Share Policy (Manager)

Crown Castle Agreement (Attorney)

Towing Services Contract (Attorney)

bl el N e

WA

10.
11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Alarm Ordinance (Police Department)

Sanitary Sewer — Executive Session (Attorney)

IGA with Scottsdale for roundabout at Indian Bend and
Palmeraie (Attorney)

Hillside Safety Manual added to Town Code (Attorney)
Council Minutes Policy (Town Clerk)

Mockingbird Lane Realignment 56 St to Invergordon
Tree City USA Ordinance (Town Manager)

Excessive Construction/Landscape Noise

*Numbering does not reflect priority or order in which items will be scheduled




