## TOWN COUNCIL STUDY SESSION TOPIC SCHEDULE

## February 19, 2021

03/11	03/25	04/08	04/15
<b>3 PM EXECUTIVE SESSION</b>	<b>3 PM EXECUTIVE SESSION</b>	<b>3 PM EXECUTIVE SESSION</b>	SPECIAL MEETING FY 2021 / 2022 BUDGET
<ul> <li>4 PM STUDY SESSION</li> <li>PRESENTATION <ul> <li>Experience Scottsdale Update</li> </ul> </li> </ul>	<ul> <li>4 PM STUDY SESSION <ul> <li>Extension of Resolution 2020- 15 Rescission of certain code provisions for COVID</li> <li>Pad Height</li> <li>Unruly gathering and special events ordinances</li> <li>Reasonable accommodation</li> </ul> </li> </ul>	<ul> <li>4 PM STUDY SESSION         <ul> <li>Amend Master Fee Schedule – Police Officer Off-Duty Rate</li> </ul> </li> <li>PRESENTATION         <ul> <li>CONSENT</li> </ul> </li> </ul>	
<ul> <li>CONSENT</li> <li>Maricopa County Animal Care and Control IGA</li> </ul>	guide	PUBLIC HEARING ACTION ITEMS	
<ul> <li>Renewal</li> <li>Amend Cingular/AT&amp;T Lease Agreement for Public Works Building</li> <li>Historic Property Recognition</li> </ul>	PRESENTATION CONSENT	<ul> <li>Unruly gathering and special events ordinances</li> <li>Reasonable accommodation guide</li> <li>STUDY SESSION CONTINUED</li> </ul>	
PUBLIC HEARING	PUBLIC HEARING		
ACTION ITEMS	<ul> <li>ACTION ITEMS</li> <li>Extension of Res. 2020-15 Rescission of certain code provisions for COVID</li> <li>Committee, Commission, &amp; Board Reappointments</li> </ul>		
<ul> <li>STUDY SESSION CONTINUED</li> <li>7 PM <ul> <li>Committee Volunteer</li> <li>Interviews</li> </ul> </li> <li>EXECUTIVE SESSION</li> <li>Committee, Commission, Board</li> <li>Applicant Discussions</li> </ul>	STUDY SESSION CONTINUED		

04/22	05/13	05/27	06/10
<b>3 PM EXECUTIVE SESSION</b>	<b>3 PM EXECUTIVE SESSION</b>	<b>3 PM EXECUTIVE SESSION</b>	<b>3 PM EXECUTIVE SESSION</b>
4 PM STUDY SESSION	4 PM STUDY SESSION	4 PM STUDY SESSION	4 PM STUDY SESSION
PRESENTATION	PRESENTATION	PRESENTATION	PRESENTATION
CONSENT	CONSENT	CONSENT	CONSENT
PUBLIC HEARING	PUBLIC HEARING	PUBLIC HEARING	PUBLIC HEARING
<ul> <li>ACTION ITEMS</li> <li>Amend Master Fee Schedule – Police Officer Off-Duty Rate</li> </ul>	ACTION ITEMS	ACTION ITEMS	ACTION ITEMS
STUDY SESSION CONTINUED	STUDY SESSION CONTINUED	STUDY SESSION CONTINUED	STUDY SESSION CONTINUED

ems to be scheduled*	10. Alarm Ordinance (Police Department)	
1. SUP Guidelines (Community Development)	11. Sanitary Sewer – Executive Session (Attorney)	
2. Cell Service Task Force Update (Mayor / Manager)	12. IGA with Scottsdale for roundabout at Indian Bend and	
3. Cell Infrastructure on SUP	Palmeraie (Attorney)	
4. Ordinance – Amending Chapter 12 Municipal Court	13. Hillside Safety Manual added to Town Code (Attorney)	
(Court)	14. Council Minutes Policy (Town Clerk)	
5. Investment Policy (Finance)	15. Mockingbird Lane Realignment 56 <sup>th</sup> St to Invergordon	
6. Pad Height (Engineering)	16. Tree City USA Ordinance (Town Manager)	
7. Scooter/Bike Share Policy (Manager)	17. Excessive Construction/Landscape Noise	
8. Crown Castle Agreement (Attorney)	-	
9. Towing Services Contract (Attorney)		

\*Numbering does not reflect priority or order in which items will be scheduled